SMLINE CORPORATION NON-NEGOTIABLE WAYBILL SM LINE Internet Service

				(NON NEGOTIABLE,	
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS) EBUFANG INT'L TRADING (HK)		BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMENT NO.)	EXPORT DEC	
		SHSB4AV94700	SHSB4AV9470	У О	
MNC2781 RM 1007,10/F		EXPORT REFERENCES			
TO BE CONTINUED 1					
CONSIGNEE(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-NEOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER		FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)			
JBL TRADING LLC	SINOTRANS SHANGHAI COMPANY.				
3 WEST 35TH ST NEW YORK NY 10001					
TO BE CONTINUED 2					
TO BE CONTINUED E					
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS)		POINT AND COUNTRY OF C	POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN		
CREST BRANDS LLC					
3 WEST 35TH ST**		ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND F	ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING		
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT *	PRE-CARRIAGE BY*	_			
SHANGHAI					
VESSEL VOY (FLAG) HMM EMERALD 0003E	PORT OF LOADING SHANGHAI	TYPE OF MOVE		NTAINERIZED(Vessel only)	
PORT OF DISCHARGE	PLACE OF DELIVERY (BY ON CARRIER)	V yes			
LOS ANGELES, CA	LOS ANGELES, CA	UDWIGUED BY OURDED			
CONTAINER NO. SEAL NO MARKS & NOS.	NO OF PKGS. H M KIND OF PA	URNISHED BY SHIPPER CKAGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS	TOTAL GROSS WEIGH KGS(POUNDS)	TOTAL MEASUREMENT CBM(CFT)	
MARKS & NOS.	OR CONTAINERS	ER'S LOAD & COUNT			
	2604 277222				
SMCU1247320 D5 CY/CY	TOTAL				
S/SML067599 1240CT 3X40HC CONTAINER(S) SAID TO CONTAIN: 11284.000KGS 67.700CBM SOCKS					
SMCU1301150 D5 CY/CY	C71167	1167			
S/SML067461 1124CT	1596	71167 596 NUED 1 ., NO.2-16 MONGKOK,			
9844.400KGS 65.700CB	INUED 1	~ [PS]L			
CAIU7976254 D5 CY/CY	R., NO.2-16	21/10/10/1			
S/SML067577 1240CT	., MONGKOK,				
11284.000KGS 67.700CB					
N/M TO BE CONTINUED 2 GWYNETH@CRESTMILLS.COM PHONE: 212-546-1231					
	Malla				
	Y 10001				
		=FREIGHT COLLECT=			
	E ATTACHED RIDER * CY/CY				
TOTAL NO OF PACKAGES	Shipper's declared value [see	clause 2 (e)]			
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES OR CONTAINERS (IN WORDS) 3X40HC CONT		DDEDAID	COLLECT		
	RATE PER	PREPAID	LA	ADEN ON BOARD THE	
AEN240277			VE	SSEL	
			Date	e 12Sep2024	
			BY	Susan ZHANG	
			PLA	ACE OF B(s)/L ISSUE	
				HANGHAI, CN	
				OF ORIGINAL B(s)/L SIGNED	
				ONE	
			DAT	TE OF B(s)/L ISSUE	
			12	2Sep2024	
Received in apparent good order and condition except as otherw marks, quality, contents and value unknown-the total number of C	ontainer(s) or package(s) or T			L OF LADING NO.	
units enumerated for carriage from the place of receipt to the place terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the Consignee named, or h	ce of delivery subject to the O is authorized agents, on T		*	* SEA WAYBILL **	
production of proof of identity at the place of delivery. The Carrier that delivery is made to the proper party. However, in case of income	orrect delivery, no				
responsibility will be accepted unless due to fault or neglect on the the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place of del written instruction must be given by the Consignee to the Carrier	ivery as shown above, then		S	MLMSHSB4AV94700	
written instruction must be given by the Consignee to the Carrier. Should delivery be required to be made to a party other than that rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carri	named as Consignee autho		MI INF CORPORA	ATION	

In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LINE CORPORATION as the Carrier, has signed the number of Waybill(s) stated above, the same tenor and date.

*Applicable only when used for multimodal or through transportation. * *Check "HM" column if hazardous material.

As Carrier

***** ATTACHED RIDER *****

VVD : HMM EMERALD 0003E BKG #: SHSB4AV94700 BL #: SMLMSHSB4AV94700 PAGE : 1

MARKS & NOS. DESCRIPTIONS OF GOODS

ATTN: GWYNETH@CRESTMILLS.COM

2ND NOTIFY PARTY

C-AIR CUSTOMHOUSE BROKERS

181 SOUTH FRANKLIN AVE #502

VALLEY STREAM, NY 11581

CONTACT: GINA (516) 394-0400

ATTN: GINA@C-AIR.COM

3ND NOTIFY PARTY

FASA GEMINI SHIPPERS

ASSOCIATION

137 WEST 25TH STREET

3RD FLOOR

NEW YORK UNITED STATES

10001

NOTICES@GEMINISHIPPERS.COM

**** END OF RIDER ****